TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

Regional Championship Outdoor Pistol Match -- 1 August 2010

Bristol Indiana

Juniors will get awards earned in the
22 matches. Juniors that show
placed in CF & 45 as they fired 22’s
in all Agg’s the place will move down

to next Competitor

| will make a junior class on another
spread sheet for separate awards.

Match 1 - .22 CALIBER SLOW FIRE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS
1 408 Barbour, Steve

HIGH MASTER/MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 101
2 102

Ornat, Glenn D
Grannis, Michael

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 201 Ornat, Leroy T

2 202 Jarvis, Fred

3 203 Jackson, Robert H.
4 205 Mclimurray, Walton
5 204 Garrison, Marilyn

SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 307 Chelsey, Ross

2 303 Henderlong, Greg

3 304 Wolverton, Robert

4 301 Meyer, Peter

5 302 CRAWFORD, JAMES
6 306 SWING, SCOTT

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 408 Barbour, Steve
2 404 Clay, Timothy C
3 403 Brummel, Hannah
4 407 Zarria, Reuben
5 410 Magee, Sara
6 409 RIMAS, LEROY
7 411 Hagearty, James
8 405 Wilson, Kaitlyn
9 401 Lesher, Steve
10 406 Wilson, Ralph
11 415 Kobzina, Shannon
12 402 Neilsen, Becky
13 414 Nall, Dominic
14 412 Fillers, Johnathin

185

184
137

181
178
178
176
171

179
177
173
170
160
159

185
175
174
170
167
159
158
153
148
146
139
103

54

26

Match 2 - .22 CALIBER NATIONAL MATCH COURSE

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS
1 202 Jarvis, Fred
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HIGH MASTER/MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
17 101 Ornat, Glenn D 230
2 102 Grannis, Michael 207

N
X X

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 202 Jarvis, Fred 289 7 X *MATCH WINNER*
2 201 Ornat, Leroy T 281 7 X First Expert
3 204 Garrison, Marilyn 281 3 X
4 205 Mclimurray, Walton 273 5 X
5 203 Jackson, Robert H. 270 5 X
SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 307 Chelsey, Ross 273 4 X First Sharpshooter
2 304 Wolverton, Robert 272 3 X
3 301 Meyer, Peter 2710 4 X
4 302 CRAWFORD, JAMES 266 6 X
5 303 Henderlong, Greg 260 1 X
6 306 SWING, SCOTT 255 2 X
MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 411 Hagearty, James 284 10 X First Marksman
2 408 Barbour, Steve 284 7 X Second Marksman
3 407 Zarria, Reuben 271 8 X
4 415 Kobzina, Shannon 271 2 X JR
5 404 Clay, Timothy C 269 8 X
6 406 Wilson, Ralph 269 5 X
7 410 Magee, Sara 263 2 X
8 409 RIMAS, LEROY 259 3 X
9 403 Brummel, Hannah 254 1 X JR
10 401 Lesher, Steve 250 2 X
11 405 Wilson, Kaitlyn 244 3 X JR
12 402 Neilsen, Becky 192 1 X JR
13 412 Fillers, Johnathin 152 0 X JR
14 414 Nall, Dominic 143 0 X JR
Match 3 - .22 CALIBER TIMED FIRE MATCH
OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS
1 101 Ornat, Glenn D 198 9 X *MATCH WINNER*
HIGH MASTER/MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 101 Ornat, Glenn D 198 9 X *MATCH WINNER*
2 102 Grannis, Michael 157 0 X

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 205 Mclimurray, Walton 197 9 X First Expert
2 202 Jarvis, Fred 195 6 X
3 201 Ornat, Leroy T 194 8 X
4 204 Garrison, Marilyn 191 8 X
5 203 Jackson, Robert H. 187 4 X

SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
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304 Wolverton, Robert
303 Henderlong, Greg
307 Chelsey, Ross

301 Meyer, Peter

306 SWING, SCOTT

302 CRAWFORD, JAMES

OO WN -

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES
404 Clay, Timothy C
411 Hagearty, James
408 Barbour, Steve
410 Magee, Sara
406 Wilson, Ralph
403 Brummel, Hannah
415 Kobzina, Shannon
401 Lesher, Steve

9 407 Zarria, Reuben
10 409 RIMAS, LEROY
11 405 Wilson, Kaitlyn
12 414 Nall, Dominic
13 402 Neilsen, Becky
14 412 Fillers, Johnathin

O~NO O WN -

Match 4 - .22 CALIBER RAPID FIRE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS
1 101 Ornat, Glenn D

HIGH MASTER/MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 101 Ornat, Glenn D
2 102 Grannis, Michael

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 201 Ornat, Leroy T
202 Jarvis, Fred
205 Mclimurray, Walton
204 Garrison, Marilyn
203 Jackson, Robert H.

a b wN

SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 303 Henderlong, Greg

306 SWING, SCOTT

304 Wolverton, Robert

307 Chelsey, Ross

301 Meyer, Peter

302 CRAWFORD, JAMES

o O WN

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES
407 Zarria, Reuben

415 Kobzina, Shannon
411 Hagearty, James
410 Magee, Sara

404 Clay, Timothy C

A wWON -
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6 408 Barbour, Steve
7 403 Brummel, Hannah
8 406 Wilson, Ralph
9 401 Lesher, Steve
10 409 RIMAS, LEROY
11 405 Wilson, Kaitlyn
12 402 Neilsen, Becky
13 414 Nall, Dominic
14 412 Fillers, Johnathin

Match 5 - .22 CALIBER AGGREGATE

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS
1 202 Jarvis, Fred

HIGH MASTER/MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 101 Ornat, Glenn D
2 102 Grannis, Michael

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 202 Jarvis, Fred
201 Ornat, Leroy T
205 Mclimurray, Walton
204 Garrison, Marilyn
203 Jackson, Robert H.

a b wN

SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 307 Chelsey, Ross

303 Henderlong, Greg

304 Wolverton, Robert

301 Meyer, Peter

306 SWING, SCOTT

302 CRAWFORD, JAMES

o g WN

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

408 Barbour, Steve

404 Clay, Timothy C

411 Hagearty, James

407 Zarria, Reuben

410 Magee, Sara

403 Brummel, Hannah

406 Wilson, Ralph

415 Kobzina, Shannon
9 409 RIMAS, LEROY

10 401 Lesher, Steve

11 405 Wilson, Kaitlyn

12 402 Neilsen, Becky

13 414 Nall, Dominic

14 412 Fillers, Johnathin

O~NO b WN -~
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Match 6 - CENTER FIRE SLOW FIRE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS

1 201 Ornat, Leroy T 183 4
HIGH MASTER/MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 101 Ornat, Glenn D 175 3

2 102 Grannis, Michael 0 0

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 201 Ornat, Leroy T 183 4
2 205 Mclimurray, Walton 179 6
3 203 Jackson, Robert H. 171 4
4 204 Garrison, Marilyn 170 3
5 202 Jarvis, Fred 167 0
SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 307 Chelsey, Ross 177 6
2 301 Meyer, Peter 171 1
3 304 Wolverton, Robert 158 1
4 306 SWING, SCOTT 155 1
5 303 Henderlong, Greg 150 2
6 302 CRAWFORD, JAMES 147 2
MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 408 Barbour, Steve 176 3
2 403 Brummel, Hannah 169 2
3 406 Wilson, Ralph 164 0
4 404 Clay, Timothy C 163 3
5 411 Hagearty, James 151 1
6 409 RIMAS, LEROY 144 1
7 410 Magee, Sara 142 0
8 405 Wilson, Kaitlyn 138 0
9 407 Zarria, Reuben 134 1
10 401 Lesher, Steve 109 2
11 402 Neilsen, Becky 94 0
12 415 Kobzina, Shannon 0 0
13 414 Nall, Dominic 0 0
14 412 Fillers, Johnathin 0 0
Match 7 - CENTER FIRE NATIONAL MATCH COURSE
OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS
1 101 Ornat, Glenn D 283 10
HIGH MASTER/MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 101 Ornat, Glenn D 283 10
2 102 Grannis, Michael 0 O
EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 205 Mcllmurray, Walton 280 9
2 202 Jarvis, Fred 280 5
3 204 Garrison, Marilyn 270 6
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4
5

SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1

o b WN

203
201

304
301
307
306
303
302

Jackson, Robert H.
Ornat, Leroy T

Wolverton, Robert
Meyer, Peter
Chelsey, Ross
SWING, SCOTT
Henderlong, Greg
CRAWFORD, JAMES

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

O~NO O WN -~
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Match 8 - CENTER FIRE TIMED FIRE MATCH

408
411
406
409
404
403
401
410
405
407
402
415
414
412

Barbour, Steve
Hagearty, James
Wilson, Ralph
RIMAS, LEROY
Clay, Timothy C
Brummel, Hannah
Lesher, Steve
Magee, Sara
Wilson, Kaitlyn
Zarria, Reuben
Neilsen, Becky
Kobzina, Shannon
Nall, Dominic
Fillers, Johnathin

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS

1

HIGH MASTER/MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1
2

205

101
102

Mclimurray, Walton

Ornat, Glenn D
Grannis, Michael

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES

1

a b wN

SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1

o g WN

205
202
204
201
203

307
304
306
301
303
302

Mclimurray, Walton
Jarvis, Fred
Garrison, Marilyn
Ornat, Leroy T
Jackson, Robert H.

Chelsey, Ross
Wolverton, Robert
SWING, SCOTT
Meyer, Peter
Henderlong, Greg
CRAWFORD, JAMES

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

1

404

Clay, Timothy C
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2 408 Barbour, Steve
3 41 Hagearty, James
4 406 Wilson, Ralph
5 410 Magee, Sara
6 409 RIMAS, LEROY
7 403 Brummel, Hannah
8 405 Wilson, Kaitlyn
9 401 Lesher, Steve
10 407 Zarria, Reuben
11 402 Neilsen, Becky
12 415 Kobzina, Shannon
13 414 Nall, Dominic
14 412 Fillers, Johnathin

Match 9 - CENTER FIRE RAPID FIRE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS
1 201 Ornat, Leroy T

HIGH MASTER/MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 101 Ornat, Glenn D
2 102 Grannis, Michael

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 201 Ornat, Leroy T
205 Mclimurray, Walton
202 Jarvis, Fred
204 Garrison, Marilyn
203 Jackson, Robert H.

a b wWN

SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 304 Wolverton, Robert

306 SWING, SCOTT

303 Henderlong, Greg

307 Chelsey, Ross

301 Meyer, Peter

302 CRAWFORD, JAMES

o O WN

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES
410 Magee, Sara
406 Wilson, Ralph
401 Lesher, Steve
404 Clay, Timothy C
408 Barbour, Steve
405 Wilson, Kaitlyn
407 Zarria, Reuben
409 RIMAS, LEROY

9 41 Hagearty, James
10 403 Brummel, Hannah
11 402 Neilsen, Becky
12 415 Kobzina, Shannon
13 414 Nall, Dominic
14 412 Fillers, Johnathin

O~NO O WN -
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Match 10 - CENTER FIRE AGGREGATE

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS
1 205 Mclimurray, Walton

HIGH MASTER/MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 101 Ornat, Glenn D
2 102 Grannis, Michael

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 205 Mclimurray, Walton
202 Jarvis, Fred
204 Garrison, Marilyn
201 Ornat, Leroy T
203 Jackson, Robert H.

a b wN

SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 304 Wolverton, Robert

307 Chelsey, Ross

301 Meyer, Peter

306 SWING, SCOTT

303 Henderlong, Greg

302 CRAWFORD, JAMES

o b WN

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES
408 Barbour, Steve
406 Wilson, Ralph
404 Clay, Timothy C
411 Hagearty, James
403 Brummel, Hannah
410 Magee, Sara
409 RIMAS, LEROY
405 Wilson, Kaitlyn

9 401 Lesher, Steve
10 407 Zarria, Reuben
11 402 Neilsen, Becky
12 415 Kobzina, Shannon
13 414 Nall, Dominic
14 412 Fillers, Johnathin

O~NO OO WN -~

Match 11 - .45 CALIBER SLOW FIRE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS
1 101 Ornat, Glenn D
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HIGH MASTER/MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 101 Ornat, Glenn D 182 4
2 102 Grannis, Michael 0 0

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 201 Ornat, Leroy T 178 2
2 205 Mclimurray, Walton 177 1
3 202 Jarvis, Fred 168 4
4 203 Jackson, Robert H. 167 1
5 204 Garrison, Marilyn 166 1
SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 307 Chelsey, Ross 178 2
2 306 SWING, SCOTT 168 2
3 301 Meyer, Peter 163 2
4 304 Wolverton, Robert 160 0
5 303 Henderlong, Greg 153 2
6 302 CRAWFORD, JAMES 138 0
MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 408 Barbour, Steve 172 2
2 403 Brummel, Hannah 156 0
3 409 RIMAS, LEROY 136 1
4 407 Zarria, Reuben 122 0
5 401 Lesher, Steve 109 0
6 402 Neilsen, Becky 98 1
7 404 Clay, Timothy C 0 0
8 411 Hagearty, James 0 0
9 406 Wilson, Ralph 0 0
10 410 Magee, Sara 0 0
11 405 Wilson, Kaitlyn 0 0
12 415 Kobzina, Shannon 0 0
13 414 Nall, Dominic 0 0
14 412 Fillers, Johnathin 0 0
Match 12 - .45 CALIBER NATIONAL MATCH COURSE
OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS
1 101 Ornat, Glenn D 292 10
HIGH MASTER/MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
17 101 Ornat, Glenn D 292 10
2 102 Grannis, Michael 0 O
EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 202 Jarvis, Fred 280 9
2 205 Mclimurray, Walton 277 9
3 204 Garrison, Marilyn 276 2
4 203 Jackson, Robert H. 265 5
5 201 Ornat, Leroy T 265 4
SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 304 Wolverton, Robert 275 5
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o Ok WN

306
301
307
303
302

SWING, SCOTT
Meyer, Peter
Chelsey, Ross
Henderlong, Greg
CRAWFORD, JAMES

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

O~NO O WN -

Match 13 - .45 CALIBER TIMED FIRE MATCH

403
409
408
401
402
407
404
411
406
410
405
415
414
412

Brummel, Hannah
RIMAS, LEROY
Barbour, Steve
Lesher, Steve
Neilsen, Becky
Zarria, Reuben
Clay, Timothy C
Hagearty, James
Wilson, Ralph
Magee, Sara
Wilson, Kaitlyn
Kobzina, Shannon
Nall, Dominic
Fillers, Johnathin

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS

1

HIGH MASTER/MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1
2

201

101
102

Ornat, Leroy T

Ornat, Glenn D
Grannis, Michael

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES

1

2
3
4
5

SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1

o O WN

201
205
204
202
203

304
306
303
301
307
302

Ornat, Leroy T
Mclimurray, Walton
Garrison, Marilyn
Jarvis, Fred
Jackson, Robert H.

Wolverton, Robert
SWING, SCOTT
Henderlong, Greg
Meyer, Peter
Chelsey, Ross
CRAWFORD, JAMES

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

1

o0 WN

408
403
409
407
402
401
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10
11
12
13
14

Match 14 - .45 CALIBER RAPID FIRE MATCH

404 Clay, Timothy C
411 Hagearty, James
406 Wilson, Ralph
410 Magee, Sara

405 Wilson, Kaitlyn
415 Kobzina, Shannon
414 Nall, Dominic

412 Fillers, Johnathin

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS

1

HIGH MASTER/MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1
2

101 Ornat, Glenn D

101 Ornat, Glenn D
102 Grannis, Michael

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES

1

a b wWwN

204 Garrison, Marilyn
201 Ornat, Leroy T

205 Mclimurray, Walton
203 Jackson, Robert H.
202 Jarvis, Fred

SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1

o Ok WN

304 Wolverton, Robert
306 SWING, SCOTT

303 Henderlong, Greg
301 Meyer, Peter

307 Chelsey, Ross

302 CRAWFORD, JAMES

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

O~NO O WN -

403 Brummel, Hannah
408 Barbour, Steve
409 RIMAS, LEROY
402 Neilsen, Becky
407 Zarria, Reuben
401 Lesher, Steve
404 Clay, Timothy C
411 Hagearty, James
406 Wilson, Ralph
410 Magee, Sara

405 Wilson, Kaitlyn
415 Kobzina, Shannon
414 Nall, Dominic

412 Fillers, Johnathin
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Match 15 - .45 CALIBER AGGREGATE

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS
1 101 Ornat, Glenn D

HIGH MASTER/MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 101
2 102

Ornat, Glenn D
Grannis, Michael

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 205 Mclimurray, Walton
2 201 Ornat, Leroy T

3 204 Garrison, Marilyn

4 202 Jarvis, Fred

5 203 Jackson, Robert H.

SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 304 Wolverton, Robert

2 306 SWING, SCOTT

3 307 Chelsey, Ross

4 301 Meyer, Peter

5 303 Henderlong, Greg

6 302 CRAWFORD, JAMES

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 403 Brummel, Hannah
2 408 Barbour, Steve
3 409 RIMAS, LEROY
4 402 Neilsen, Becky
5 401 Lesher, Steve
6 407 Zarria, Reuben
7 404 Clay, Timothy C
8 411 Hagearty, James
9 406 Wilson, Ralph
10 410 Magee, Sara
11 405 Wilson, Kaitlyn
12 415 Kobzina, Shannon
13 414 Nall, Dominic
14 412 Fillers, Johnathin

TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN
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Regional Championship Outdoor Pistol Match -- 1 August 2010

Bristol Indiana

Match 16 - GRAND AGGREGATE

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS

1 205 Mclimurray, Walton
2 101 Ornat, Glenn D
3 202 Jarvis, Fred
SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS
205 Mclimurray, Walton
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*MATCH WINNER*

*MATCH WINNER*

First Expert

First Sharpshooter

JR
First Marksman
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*MATCH WINNER*
*SECOND PLACE*
*THIRD PLACE*

High Senior
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204 Garrison, Marilyn 2462 50 X High Woman

HIGH MASTER/MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 101 Ornat, Glenn D 2506 83 X *SECOND PLACE*
2 102 Grannis, Michael 632 5 X
EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 205 Mclimurray, Walton 2513 68 X *MATCH WINNER*
2 202 Jarvis, Fred 2491 51 X *THIRD PLACE*
3 201 Ornat, Leroy T 2468 63 X First Expert
4 204 Garrison, Marilyn 2462 50 X
5 203 Jackson, Robert H. 2414 45 X
SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 304 Wolverton, Robert 2416 28 X First Sharpshooter
2 307 Chesley, Ross 2386 43 X
3 301 Meyer, Peter 2352 35 X
4 306 SWING, SCOTT 2344 32 X
5 303 Henderlong, Greg 2327 34 X
6 302 CRAWFORD, JAMES 1684 20 X
MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 408 Barbour, Steve 2394 39 X First Marksman
2 403 Brummel, Hannah 2293 27 X JR
3 409 RIMAS, LEROY 2176 26 X Second Marksman
4 401 Lesher, Steve 2014 13 X
5 407 Zarria, Reuben 1987 25 X
6 402 Neilsen, Becky 1712 6 X JR
7 404 Clay, Timothy C 1594 28 X
8 411 Hagearty, James 1582 28 X
9 406 Wilson, Ralph 1564 18 X
10 410 Magee, Sara 1546 16 X
11 405 Wilson, Kaitlyn 1393 8 X JR
12 415 Kobzina, Shannon 784 15 X JR
13 414 Nall, Dominic 471 0 X JR
14 412 Fillers, Johnathin 408 0 X JR

| am pleased to have the juniors from lllinois. For you juniors, most everyone that was

on the line for this tournament will be watching your progress in the matches you enter

weather local, colleget, national or world and remember that you started out shooting
with them.
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